INSTRUCTION MANUAL
FOR
746
SLICE WORKSTATION
Campden Instruments UK
PO Box 8148
Loughborough
LE12 7XT

  96 holes M8 on 50mm x 50mm pitch
  2 rows of 12 additional holes (M8) on 25mm x 50mm pitch
5 Spare parts, Accessories and order Codes
Spare parts are available from your local agent or direct from Campden Instruments.
746-SCS 4 Camera system for slice chambers with focus adjusters, quad processor, anti-vibration base
plate (500x600mm) and mounting frame.
746-D  15” TFT VDE display for camera system
746-600 Base plate 500mm x 600mm with anti-vibration feet
746-700 Base plate 500mm x 600mm with anti-vibration and mounting frame
746-PP4  ‘Smoothflow’ Peristaltic pump 4 channel
746-PP8  ‘Smoothflow’ Peristaltic pump 8 channel
746-MM-LH Micromanipulator, left hand
746-MM-RH Micromanipulator, right hand
6 Packing list
1. 4 channel system
1 x Frame, camera assembly and table – part assembled
1 x operator’s manual